COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
July 11, 2006 — 7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

FLAG SALUTE

ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: June 27, 2006

APPROVAL OF MONTHLY REPORTS — June

PUBLIC COMMENT

MAYOR’S COMMENT

RESOLUTION #79-06 — MUNICIPAL COURT — ALTERNATE PROSECUTORS
INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCE #06-13 — AMENDMENT TO C-1 ZONE
BANNER REQUEST — CLINTON TOWN PICNIC — August 21 — September 10
BANNER REQUEST — HAUNTED MILL - October 18 — November 1
SPECIAL EVENT — LAKEVIEW ANNUAL BLOCK PARTY — July 29, 2006
CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS FROM COUNCIL & TOWN OFFICIALS

APPROVAL OF OVERTIME & STANDBY PAY

PAYMENT OF BILLS

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ADJOURNMENT



